NORTH, INC.

Change Order Request # 01 Date: March 11, 2019

Owner: City of San Pablo

Project: 2023 Vale Rd Bungalow Demolition Project
Location: 2023 Vale Rd, San Pablo, CA 94806
AMPCO Job # 18-149

Contract # WCC TRL

This Change Order and any referenced schedules shall be attached to and made part of the
Referenced Contract Agreement:

Scope of Work:

Set up Class 1 Friable Containment, Removal, Transport and Disposal of 16,940 additional S.F. of Wallboard

Joint Compound and Texture (Asbestos Containing Material) throughout interior of suites 1,2,3,4,5,6,7 & 8. Additional
Quantities of Drywall were verified during re-measurement performed by Scott Archer w/ ATC Environmental This lump
sum price will also cover all double layered drywall.

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER PRICE $ 40,000.00

ADDITIONAL DAYS REQUESTED 16 Calandar Days

NEW COMPLETION DATE April 5th 2019

The Original Contract Sum was $ 127,094.00
Net Change by previous Change Orders $ -
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 127,094.00
The New Contract Sum will be increased (decreased) by this Change Order $ 40,000.00
The New Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 167,094.00

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

The above price, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the
work as described. Payment will be remitted within 30 days from date of invoice.

Authorized Signature / Title or Position Date
Owner
Authorized Signature / Title or Position Date

AMPCO North, Inc.

Page 1



	Template - Cover



